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	Parameter
	Estimate
	Standard Error
	t
	P

	Acylsugar x Petal
	0.0280
	0.0429
	0.65
	0.5146

	Acylsugar x Pistil
	0.0709
	0.0429
	1.65
	0.0989

	Acylsugar x Sepal
	-0.2565
	0.0429
	-5.97
	<.0001

	Acylsugar x Stamen
	0.0000
	
	
	

	Acylsugar amount
	-0.0482
	0.0304
	-1.58
	0.1135



